S
Tubes/tube bends
 S13 Catalogue 4100/UK
1. DIN 2413 I: Tubes with a diameter of OD/ID>2 are calculated for static stress in accordance with DIN 2413 III but with K=yield strength.
2. Burst pressure (B.P.) calculation acc. to Faupel-von-Mises
Acc. to DIN EN 10216-5, DIN EN 10305-1
Other sizes on request!
Material da
Outer-Ø
(mm)
s
Wallthickness
d
Inner-Ø
(mm)
1
Design pressure 2
Burst
pressure
bar
Weight
kg/m
316 L (1.4404)
Surface DIN 2413 I
static
PN bar
DIN 2413 III
dynamic
PN bar
bright annealed
Inch mm Inch mm
Order code
R1/8X0.028TP316/L 1/8 3.18 0.028 0.71 1.76 659 492 2538 0.044
R3/16X0.035TP316/L 3/16 4.76 0.035 0.89 2.98 549 422 1996 0.086
R1/4X0.035TP316/L
1/4 6.35
0.035 0.89 4.57 412 328 1403 0.122
R1/4X0.049TP316/L 0.049 1.24 3.87 576 440 2126 0.159
R1/4X0.065TP316/L 0.065 1.65 3.05 619 556 3135 0.194
R3/8X0.035TP316/L
3/8 9.53
0.035 0.89 7.75 274 227 883 0.193
R3/8X0.049TP316/L 0.049 1.24 7.05 384 309 1294 0.257
R3/8X0.065TP316/L 0.065 1.65 6.23 510 396 1818 0.326
R1/2X0.035TP316/L
1/2 12.70
0.035 0.89 10.92 206 174 644 0.263
R1/2X0.049TP316/L 0.049 1.24 10.22 288 238 932 0.356
R1/2X0.065TP316/L 0.065 1.65 9.40 382 307 1286 0.457
R1/2X0.083TP316/L 0.083 2.11 8.48 488 381 1724 0.560
R5/8X0.049TP316/L
5/8 15.88
0.049 1.24 13.40 230 193 729 0.455
R5/8X0.065TP316/L 0.065 1.65 12.58 306 251 996 0.588
R3/4X0.049TP316/L
3/4 19.05
0.049 1.24 16.57 192 163 598 0.553
R3/4X0.065TP316/L 0.065 1.65 15.75 255 212 813 0.719
R3/4X0.083TP316/L 0.083 2.11 14.83 325 266 1069 0.895
R3/4X0.095TP316/L 0.095 2.41 14.23 372 300 1248 1.004
R3/4X0.109TP316/L 0.109 2.77 13.51 427 339 1467 1.129
R1X0.065TP316/L
1 25.40
0.065 1.65 22.10 191 162 595 0.981
R1X0.083TP316/L 0.083 2.11 21.18 244 204 775 1.231
R1X0.095TP316/L 0.095 2.41 20.58 279 231 900 1.387
R1X0.126TP316/L 0.126 3.20 19.00 370 299 1240 1.779
Seamless EO stainless steel tubes | Material 316L (1.4404)
KOVAZ.cz